BECOME A SPONSOR

Crippsmas Place



Crippsmas Place is a festive neighborhood spectacle and a charitable endeavor in Fremont.



Founded in 1967. Featuring over 70 decorated homes located in the Westridge area of Fremont.

Over the years, Crippsmas Place has brought joy and happiness to hundreds of thousands all while raising money for several local charities.





Featuring approximately 300 hand painted placards of classic children characters.

Donations to Crippsmas Place benefit the following organizations:

- Leukemia-Lymphoma Society
- SAVE (Safe Alternatives to Violent Environments)
- HERS Breast Cancer Foundation
- Adopt an Angel
- Ohlone Humane Society's Wildlife Rehabilitation Center
- Fremont Family Resource Center





To learn more about being part of this Christmas tradition and sharing with the community of the tri-city area scan this QR code. Crippsmas Place is a registered charity with the IRS 501(c)(3) IRS FEIN: 421760926

*Crippsmas Club maintains the right to refuse sponsorship requests. ©Crippsmas Club 2024

